10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Yo Wil S llons sl Ui

Competidor

Escuderia Mollerussa
Escuderia Costa Brava
EBE

Biela Club Manresa

Moto Club Igualada

A.C.Potorrojos Compet.

Moto Club Igualada
Penedes Competicid
Motor Club Sabadell
Racc Motorsport
Escuderia la Selva
Escuderia Tarrega
Escuderia Autona
Baporo Motorsport
Josep Rial Alsina
Peu a Baix
Escuderia la Selva
Motor Club Sabadell

Esc. Motor Terrassa

Pilot

BARRIONUEVO PERZ Raul
MATO MASSANA Josep M2
AVAREZ SOTO Gullermo
MURNOZ ROSELLO Ruben
PONTS FECED Miquel

GENE CASUBES Ramon
BASOLS AGUILETA Josep
GONZALEZ VINAS Pau
DOMENEC CASES Xavier
CONET VILA Ramon
SOLA MAS Aleix
GIUTIERREZ LLORT Albert
VILAPLANA GUILLAAUMES Albet
PONTS SUNE Eduard
MOLAS BADIA Josep
AYMERICH COMA Roger
FONTANER ABASCAL Gerard
TALLADA BAYOT Anna
TRIUS ALEMANY Jordi

Llista provisional d'inscrits

Copilot

GODAYOL ROVIRA Guillem
VELEZQUEZ SUNER Marc
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Alberto
MARTINEZ ROMERO Javier
QUE CANALS Marc
MURNOZCASTILLA ManelL
AMIGO COLON Xavier
BELLVEZ SERRAT Enric
Coronado Jimenez Axel
NOGUER SANCHEZ Dani
SOLDEVILA PIDEMUNT Jordi
CENDRA SOLA David

TELLES DE SEBESTYEN Laura
MUNTADAS BUSQUETS Dani
CODINACHS GALINDO Joan
AYMERIC COMA Ferran
ROVIROLA PINTO Arcadi
CAMPS TRABAL Luara
PUCHOL ROS Jordi

Vehicle

Ford Focus 1.6
Ford Focus 1.6
Ford Focus 1.6
Peugeot 106
Ford Focus 1.6
Opel Astra
Citroén DS3
Ford Focus 1.6
Citroén DS3 R5
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Ford Focus 1.6
SAXO

SEat lbiza 2.0 16v
Subaru Imprezza
Ford Focus 1.6
Ford Focus 1.6
Ford Focus 1.6
Peugeot 106
BMW M3

Grup /
Classe

OP 1
N2
OP 1
N2
RLS
P2/7
P4/8
OP 1
P4/8

opP1
A/2

P2/7
P4/8
opP1
N2/1
opP1

A/2

Punt.

OP/focux
C.C.
OP/focux
TJ

C.C.
C.C.
OP/focux
C.C.
C.C.
OP/focux
C.C.
RALLSP
C.C.
OP/focux
TJ
OP/focux
TJ
C.C.



20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

GC Motorsport
Motor Club Sabadell

Esc.Motor Terrassa

Escuderia Mollerusa
Escuderia Costa Brava
Graner TT Funadation
Esc.Motor Terrassa
Escuderia Mollerusa
Escuderia Mollerusa
Escuderia Mollerusa
Escuderia Baix Emporda
Escuderia Costa Brava
Automobil Club Andorra

CONSUL MONTULL Marc Joel
FORES PEREZ Eduard

CARDENAS MOLIST David
NAVARRO FEIXAS Santi
ROMEU GARCIA Sergi
CORNEY ARMENGOL Ramon
LASCORZ MORENO Joan
MUNIENTE RODRIGUEZ Florenci
CASTILLEJO RIPOLL Josep M2
ROVIRA SALVADO Pere
TORRES PUENTE Zwentibold
VENTURA ZARAGOZA Marc
GARCIA MORUGAN José Luis
CALMET LOPEZ Ramon

SALVO EL HAGE Maria

MERCADER FARRERO Jordi
CALVO CORONELLAS Pere

DAVI MOLINA Anna
MAS RUBI David

CORNEY ARMENGOL Ismael
BRUGUE CARRERAS Sergi

a designar

VILADRICH CALAVIA Josep Ramon

a designar

RECIO BERDAGUE Francesc

JOSEP PARERA Bernat

CASTELLET DE LA PUEBLA Domenec

GARCIA BLESA Xavi

Peugeot 206 3P actve
Citroén DS3 R5 Proto

Peugeot 206
YAMAHA/YXZ 10000R
Ford Focus 1.6

Ford Focus 1.6
POLARIS RZR XP TURBO
Peugeot 207 RC

Ford Focus 1.6

Ford Focus 1.6
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Ford Focus 1.6

SEat Ibiza 2.0 16v
Ford Focus 1.6

A/2
P4/8
N2/1

P4/8
P2/7
oP1
oP1
A2/1
oP1
A2/5
oP1

C.C.
C.C.

C.C.
C.C.
OP/focux
OP/focux
C.C.
C.C.
RALLSP
OP/focux
RALLSP
T.J
C.C.
PROM



